
 Date Printed: 10/27/2020 3:57:51 PM Page 1 of 1 

Title III - Immigrant (24163) FINAL FY19-20 with FY18-19  Carryover Award

ENTITY NAME FY18-19 
CARRYOVER

FY19-20 FINAL 
ALLOCATION

TOTAL DISTRICT 
AWARD

FY19-20 
APPROVED 

BUDGET

TOTAL AMOUNT 
TO BAR

Deming Public Schools $327.86 $50,000.00 $50,327.86 $50,000.00 $327.86
Gadsden Independent Schools $4,132.52 $0.00 $4,132.52 $0.00 $4,132.52
Los Alamos Public Schools $50,000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00

Grand Totals: $4,460.38 $50,000.00 $54,460.38 $50,000.00 $54,460.38


	24163 Title III Immigrant

